FRIDAYS 5:00-6:00
JUARY 15T - MARCH 27T, 2020

INSIDE HOODOO' K LODCE

-1/3
-1/10
-1/17
-1/24
- 1/31
- 2/7
-2/14
-2/21
-2/28
-3/6
-3/13
-3/20
-3/27

The Muddy Souls
Daniel and the Blonde
Jim Pray and the Minors

Acoustic blend of Folk, Bluegrass & Country

Bill Powers and Honey Don‘t

Leadbetter Duo

The Sugar Pine Boys

The Jess Ryan Band

The Tortilla Chips

Jerry Zyback Duo
Silverton Devils

Three Fingerjack

Eric Leadbetter & Friends
Pete Kartsounes

American

Classic Rock & Country
Acoustic Folk/Americana
Rock & Classic Rock

4 piece Bluegrass

Alternative Indie Blues Rock & Soul

Blues & Funk

Traditional Delta Blues
Electric Roots Rock & Country
American Classic Rock

Rock & Classic Rock
"Soul-grass’, Folk & Blues



